© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
1 / 6 FILE NAME:B6R.ASY.LED-B3.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED ASYMMETRIC MOUNT
March 25, 2024
5"
5 1/32"
Notes
Type
Project
Ordering Guide
B6RLED ASO
PRODUCT ID NOM. LUMENS/FT CRI COLOR TEMP. SHIELDING LENGTH
B6RLED Recessed LED 400 400 lm/ft - Minimum 80 80 CRI 27 2700 K ASO asymmetric with SO lens 2 2’
1200 1200 lm/ft - Maximum 90 90 CRI 30 3000 K 3 3’
35 3500 K 4 4’
40 4000 K 5 5’
6 6’
8 8’
12 12’
S(L) system run
Outputs between listed min and max are available.
Consult factory for outputs outside of the listed range.
 See page 2-3 for more details
LED DOWNLIGHT INSERT (OPTIONAL) FINISH VOLTAGE DRIVER CIRCUITS
CB31525(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 1500lm 25deg * W white 120 120 V DP dimming (0-10V) 1% 1 1 circuit
CB31538(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 1500lm 38deg * BLK black 277 277 V LT Lutron * 2 2 circuits
CB31555(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 1500lm 55deg * C custom 347 347 V BI bi-level dimming +E(#) emergency circuit *
CB30925(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 900lm 25deg * UNV universal O other ** +NL(#) night light circuit *
CB30938(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 900lm 38deg * DC low voltage* POE(#) POE drivers* +GTD(#) generator transfer device *
CB30955(#) Fixed LED 3" dia 900lm 55deg * +M MR
M16LED(#) Adj. MR 16 LED lamp (provided) ** & ***
* Available in 3000K. Consult factory for other CCT's; comes with 5" deep
extrusion - see pg.3
** See page 5 for more details; 25° adjustability; Requires 120v or 277V.
*** Only available in3000K or 4000K.
* Only available with POE
drivers.
* Specify system
** Please consult factory; see page 2
* Specify quantity
MOUNTING BATTERY (OPTIONAL) OTHER (OPTIONAL) IC CONTROLS (OPTIONAL) CUSTOM (OPTIONAL)
TB9 t-bar 9/16” B(#) battery pack 4’ sections EF end feed DS(#) daylight sensor C custom
TB15 t-bar 15/16” FW flex whip (6’ std)* OS(#) occupancy sensor
ST screw slot t-bar CP Chicago plenum DOS(#) daylight & occupancy sensor
TG9 tegular 9/16” EN(#) Enlighted integral  *
TG15 tegular 15/16” ENR(#) Enlighted remote  **
DF drywall flange WC(#) wireless control dimming
D drywall flangeless
DB slip-through bracket
DS drywall spackle flange
Not available with 347V
Please consult factory
* Other lengths available; please
consult factory.
* For flush option only; Please consult factory
** Please consult factory. Specify quantity. Requires 8" blank.
See integrated controls guide for more details.
Please specify
NOMINAL LUMEN OUTPUT INPUT WATTS* EFFICACY
1200 lm/ft 10 W/ft 119 lm/W
* Based on a 4 foot luminaire using one driver
Please consult factory for custom lumen output and wattage.
PERFORMANCE PER LINEAR FOOT AT 4000K
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting.We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 6 FILE NAME:B6R.ASY.LED-B3.SPEC
a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
RECESSED ASYMMETRIC MOUNT
March 25, 2024